
STRIP LED COB

STRIP LED COB 10W/mt 24V
8mm

Misure

PARAMETRI BASE

Unità
di Taglio

Input
Volt

Watt
nominali

Watt
effettivi

CRI Colore
Luce

Lumen
nominali

Classe
Energetica

CODICE PARAMETRI FOTOMETRICI

IP

5000x8x1,6mm 33,33mm 24VDC 10W/m -

20000x8x1,6mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m -

≥90 4000K 1050LM/m IP20

IP20

IP20

F

≥90 4000K 1050LM/m

AV6188NIAA

5000x8x1,6mm 33,33mm 24VDC 10W/m - ≥90 3000K 1050LM/m F

F

AV6186WIAA

AV6751-20WIAA

20000x8x1,6mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m - IP20≥90 3000K 1050LM/m FAV6750-20WIAA

5000x8x1,6mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m - IP20≥90 3000K 1050LM/m FAV6751NIAA

5000x8x1,6mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m - IP20≥90 3000K 1050LM/m FAV6750WIAA

5000x8,5x2,1mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m - IP65-TR≥90 3000K 1050LM/m FAV6753WIAA

5000x8,5x2,1mm 50mm 24VDC 10W/m - IP65-TR≥90 4000K 1050LM/m FAV6755NIAA

V

OTTICA

LUMEN

LED

24V

120°

1050Lm/mt

480LED/mt

IP20
IP65

GARANZIA
3 ANNI

DIMMERABILE

5 MT
20 MT

MODELLO SOLDERLESS

IP20 SOLDERLESS IP20

SOLDERLESS IP67-TR

MODELLO SOLDERLESS IP65-TR

+DC24V

33,33mm

1,6mm

4mm8mm
+DC24V

GND

8mm
GND

+DC24V

50mm

1,6mm

3,5mm
+DC24V

GND GND

8,5mm
+DC24V

50mm

2,1mm

3,5mm
+DC24V

GND GND


